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3 bed, 2 bath, all electric home
on 39 acres. Property is fenced.
Located in Howard County.

$679,000

MARY TRENTMAN 308-380-8042

20 SUMMERHAVEN LK, KEARNEY
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1BR 1.5BA Lake House, walkout
basement, fully remodeled &
furnished, .50 acre lot -move in
ready! $325,000

JESSICA COLSON 308-390-2773

1604 MEADOW RD

Nice, 5 bd, 3.5 bath, 1,852 sq ft,
+ full fin. basement, oversized
3 car gar built in 2017, ab gr
pool. $520,000

CHRIS SCHWIEGER 308-379-3275
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OPEN HOUSES
SATURDAY, SEPT. 13TH& SUNDAY, SEPT. 14TH

1315 15TH ST, AURORA

Darling 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath
ranch in Aurora, large 1 car
detached garage & fenced in
backyard & patio! $230,000

BETHANY GUZINSKI 308-391-1835

SU
N
D
AY

12
:0
0-
1:
00

SU
N
D
AY

1:
30
-2
:3
0

3211WESTSIDE ST

Very nice 3 bed home with
new roof & newer water heater
& furnace! Updated kitchen &
beautiful yard! $250,000

ROGER BOLTZ 308-390-1288

811 E DELAWARE AVE
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3 bd, 3 bath, 3 large living/
family rooms, main floor
laundry, basement and fenced
back yard! $325,000

CHRIS SCHWIEGER 308-379-3275

1808 N KRUSE AVE
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Move in Ready! 2 bed, 2 bath
home with a 2 car oversized
garage & fenced yard! This
homemust see! $275,000

MANDI BUETTNER 308-440-7890
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Call Us TodayCall Us Today
for afor a FREEFREE

Market Analysis!Market Analysis!

THINKINGTHINKING

OF SELLINGOF SELLING

YOUR HOME?YOUR HOME?


